
Name:

Name:

Name:

Preferred Phone:

Preferred Phone:

Preferred Phone:

Email:

Email:

Email:

Address:

Address:

Address:

City:

City:

City:

State:

State:

State:

Zip Code:

Zip Code:

Zip Code:

Please consider a gift of:

Please consider a gift of:

Please consider a gift of:

$50

$50

$50

$100

$100

$100

$200

$200

$200

$300

$300

$300

Other $

Other $

Other $

THANK YOU FOR YOUR GENEROSITY

THANK YOU FOR YOUR GENEROSITY

THANK YOU FOR YOUR GENEROSITY

Year-end Giving

Year-end Giving

Year-end Giving

IRA QCD Gift

IRA QCD Gift

IRA QCD Gift

Wills Bequest/Estate Planning Gift

Wills Bequest/Estate Planning Gift

Wills Bequest/Estate Planning Gift

Online Recurring Gift

Online Recurring Gift

Online Recurring Gift

Stocks/Securities Gift

Stocks/Securities Gift

Stocks/Securities Gift


